Carolina Giammetta

Director

Represented by:
Humphrey Elles-Hill

carolinagiammetta.com

TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2022 BEFORE WE DIE (Series 2) Channel 4

2021 HOLLINGTON DRIVE West Road Pictures // ITV

2020 THE DROWNING Unstoppable / C5

2019 AGATHA RAISIN Acorn TV Director (1 episode)
2018 -2020 VERA ITV Studios Director

2017 SHAKESPEARE AND HATHAWAY BBC1 Director (2 episodes)
2017 CASUALTY BBC Director (2 episodes)
2015 CIVIL WAR FILM SHORT FILM SERIES Spool Films Director

2011-2019 DOCTORS BBC Director (15 episodes)
SHORT FILMS

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

2019 HOLY CANNELLONI Bluebird Director, Writer

2018 SHORTFLIX FILMS Sky Executive Producer

2017 MUM VS THE WORLD Masked Pony Productions Director

r
]‘A/ INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

D E 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
D:,\ / TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101
/ r; / / REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,

D I ‘:N‘ I N REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH


https://www.carolinagiammetta.com/

2016

2014

2014

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2008

SMILE

NIGHT ARMOUR

I DON'T CARE

MAN UP

PAPA

DOOR OPEN

ORNAMENTAL

TIME OF THE MONTH

NOT COMING IN

French Fancy Productions

Spool Films

Spool Films

Grow P

Screen Australia

GROW P

Director

Director

Director, Writer

Director, Producer, Writer

Co-Director, Co-Producer, Writer

Co-Director, Executive Producer, Producer, Writer

Director, Executive Producer, Producer, Writer

Director, Executive Producer, Producer

Becca, Director, Producer, Writer (screenplay)



