## Carolina Giammetta

Director

Represented by:

Humphrey Elles-Hill

carolinagiammetta.com



## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2022	BEFORE WE DIE (Series 2)	Channel 4	
2021	HOLLINGTON DRIVE	West Road Pictures // ITV	
2020	THE DROWNING	Unstoppable / C5	
2019	AGATHA RAISIN	Acorn TV	Director (1 episode)
2018 - 2020	VERA	ITV Studios	Director
2017	SHAKESPEARE AND HATHAWAY	BBC1	Director (2 episodes)
2017	CASUALTY	BBC	Director (2 episodes)
2015	CIVIL WAR FILM SHORT FILM SERIES	Spool Films	Director
2011 - 2019	DOCTORS	BBC	Director (15 episodes)

## SHORT FILMS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2019	HOLY CANNELLONI	Bluebird	Director, Writer
2018	SHORTFLIX FILMS	Sky	Executive Producer
2017	MUM VS THE WORLD	Masked Pony Productions	Director



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

2016	SMILE		Director
2014	NIGHT ARMOUR	French Fancy Productions	Director
2014	I DON'T CARE	Spool Films	Director, Writer
2012	MAN UP	Spool Films	Director, Producer, Writer
2011	PAPA		Co-Director, Co-Producer, Writer
2011	DOOR OPEN		Co-Director, Executive Producer, Producer, Writer
2011	ORNAMENTAL	Grow P	Director, Executive Producer, Producer, Writer
2010	TIME OF THE MONTH	Screen Australia	Director, Executive Producer, Producer
2008	NOT COMING IN	GROW P	Becca, Director, Producer, Writer (screenplay)